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Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Attensam Niki AUT   -12 M 1.00/55/14.25 3.50/55/14.25   585.11 
2   Gschiel Alexander AUT   -12 M 3.50/55/16.00 0.00/55/16.00 2.50/55/14.25   563.83 
3   Leu Lenard AUT   -12 M 2.50/55/18.25 1.50/55/14.25 0.50/40   542.55 
4   Kuhn Dominic AUT   -12 M 4.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/16.00 4.50/55/18.25   425.53 
5   Schmidberger David AUT   -12 M 3.50/40 5.00/49   106.38 
6   Malinovskiy Georgiy RUS   -12 M 3.50/46 3.50/46 1.00/49   21.28 
7   Ahammer Vincent AUT   -12 M 1.00/40    

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Starkova Isabela CZE   -14 F 3.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00   606.74 
2   Ahammer Elena AUT   -14 F 4.00/55/18.25 0.00/55/18.25 1.50/55/16.00   573.03 
3   Attensam Marie AUT   -14 F 4.00/55/18.25 5.50/55/18.25   528.09 
4   Crupi Emilia AUT   -14 F 0.50/43 4.00/52   359.55 
5   Krug Josefa AUT   -14 F 4.50/43 0.00/49 0.00/43   134.83 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Noisternig Sandro AUT   -14 M 1.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/16.00   659.57 
2   Maier Samuel AUT   -14 M 2.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25 4.50/43   553.19 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Kuhn Nicola AUT   -17 F 3.50/46 1.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00   840.91 
2   Lexer Alissa AUT   -17 F 0.50/55/13.00 3.50/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25   693.18 
3   Vrabcova Katerina CZE   -17 F 2.50/55/18.25 4.50/55/14.25 5.50/55/16.00   647.73 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Albert Aron HUN   -17 M 0.00/46 4.50/58/12.00   794.12 
2   Rauchenwald Nicolas AUT   -17 M 3.00/58/12.00 1.50/58/12.00 0.00/58/13.00   764.71 
3   Basic Carlo AUT   -17 M 2.00/58/12.00 4.00/58/13.00   745.10 
4   Schmidberger Jonas AUT   -17 M 3.50/58/13.00 1.50/58/14.25   656.86 
5   Rauchenwald Luca AUT   -17 M 4.50/58/14.25 1.00/58/13.00   607.84 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna CZE   -21 F 3.50/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00   683.67 
2   Starkova Rebeka CZE   -21 F 0.00/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00   551.02 
3   Svecova Katerina CZE   -21 F 2.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/13.00   530.61 
4   Rader Laura AUT   -21 F 0.50/55/14.25 5.00/55/14.25 3.50/55/14.25   469.39 
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Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Bauer Felix AUT   -21 M 0.50/58/12.00 0.00/58/14.25 2.50/58/13.00   554.55 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Rohrer Irena AUT   Ope F 0.50/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00   581.40 
2   Varming Susanne NOR   Ope F 3.00/55/14.25 3.00/52 5.00/55/14.25   395.35 
3   Feichtinger Manuela AUT   Ope F 2.00/55/14.25 5.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/14.25   325.58 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Bartalsky Martin SVK   Ope M 0.00/55/18.25 2.50/58/10.75 1.00/58/10.25   877.55 
2   Pugstaller Robert AUT   Ope M 1.50/58/10.75 1.50/58/11.25   765.31 
3   Spinelli Luca ITA   Ope M 1.00/58/10.75 4.50/58/11.25   755.10 
4   Bauer Martin AUT   Ope M 2.50/58/11.25 2.00/55/18.25 3.50/58/11.25   683.67 
5   Postl Lukas AUT   Ope M 1.50/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25   653.06 
6   Gerhofer Peter AUT   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25 1.50/58/11.25 1.00/58/11.25   653.06 
7   Swoboda Matthias AUT   Ope M 1.50/58/11.25 3.00/55/18.25   642.86 
8   Kottl Matthias AUT   Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 2.50/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00   551.02 
9   Grosek Josef AUT   Ope M 4.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/12.00   530.61 

10   Dobringer Daniel AUT   Ope M 3.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/12.00   530.61 
11   Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 4.00/58/13.00 2.50/58/13.00   448.98 

Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Maier Olivia AUT   35+ F 5.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/14.25 5.50/55/18.25   696.43 
2   Böhler Claudia AUT   35+ F 3.00/55/16.00 5.50/55/16.00 2.50/55/16.00   633.93 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Wienerroither Michael AUT   35+ M 2.50/55/11.25 4.00/55/11.25   825.40 
2   Greschonig Gernot AUT   35+ M 3.00/55/13.00 4.50/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00   642.86 
3   Schober Martin AUT   35+ M 5.00/55/18.25 3.25/55/18.25 3.00/52   365.08 
4   Trenkwalder Hansjörg AUT   35+ M 1.00/52 3.00/55/18.25 1.50/55/18.25   333.33 

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Gubarenko Olga RUS   45+ F 3.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/12.00   919.64 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
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       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Schulze Frank AUT   45+ M 2.50/55/11.25 2.00/55/10.75 4.00/55/11.25   835.82 
2   Lang Michael GER   45+ M 2.50/55/11.25 3.00/55/11.25 1.00/55/12.00   761.19 
3   Baueregger Norbert AUT   45+ M 1.25/55/11.25 3.00/55/12.00   735.07 
4   Leitner Wolfgang AUT   45+ M 1.00/55/11.25 3.50/55/12.00 2.50/55/12.00   731.34 
5   Attensam Oliver AUT   45+ M 2.50/55/13.00   574.63 
6   Weichhart Jürgen AUT   45+ M 4.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/13.00   552.24 
7   Estuardo Matheu AUT   45+ M 4.00/55/16.00 4.50/55/18.25   417.91 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Kottl Hermann AUT   55+ M 1.50/46 3.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/14.25   750.00 
2   Jirak Bernd AUT   55+ M 0.50/55/14.25 0.50/55/16.00 4.50/46   586.54 
3   Erber Gerhard AUT   55+ M 4.00/55/16.00 1.00/46 5.00/46   538.46 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Begovich Heinz AUT   65+ M 4.00/52/13.00 5.50/52/13.00 3.00/52/12.00   866.67 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Gschiel Alexander AUT   -12 M 2670 3240   405.51 
2   Kuhn Dominic AUT   -12 M 1510 1940   242.80 
3   Malinovskiy Georgiy RUS   -12 M 810 730   101.38 
4   Ahammer Vincent AUT   -12 M 460 380 290   57.57 
5   Schmidberger David AUT   -12 M 380   47.56 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Starkova Isabela CZE   -14 F 2870 3060   465.05 
2   Ahammer Elena AUT   -14 F 1030 1940   294.83 
3   Krug Josefa AUT   -14 F 160 190   28.88 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Noisternig Sandro AUT   -14 M 1830 1840   230.29 
2   Maier Samuel AUT   -14 M 810 1270   158.95 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Kuhn Nicola AUT   -17 F 3350 3900   445.71 
2   Vrabcova Katerina CZE   -17 F 2080 2350   268.57 
3   Lexer Alissa AUT   -17 F 1500 980   171.43 
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Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Basic Carlo AUT   -17 M 4080 4630   440.53 
2   Rauchenwald Luca AUT   -17 M 3790 3810 3260   362.51 
3   Rauchenwald Nicolas AUT   -17 M 1890 3780   359.66 

Under 21 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Svecova Katerina CZE   -21 F 4480 5310   618.88 
2   Starkova Rebeka CZE   -21 F 3990 1250   465.03 
3   Rader Laura AUT   -21 F 3460 3500   407.93 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Urban Sebastian AUT   -21 M 5190 6270 3890   536.82 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Rauchenwald Tina AUT   Ope F 3640 3180   424.24 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Bartalsky Martin SVK   Ope M 7610 8560   732.88 
2   Spinelli Luca ITA   Ope M 6020 6870   588.18 
3   Grosek Josef AUT   Ope M 5380 3680 5760   493.15 
4   Swoboda Matthias AUT   Ope M 3340 2150   285.96 
5   Bauer Martin AUT   Ope M 1670 2320   198.63 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Schulze Frank AUT   45+ M 940 850   170.60 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Starkova Isabela CZE   -14 F 14.1m 14.7m   292.78 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Noisternig Sandro AUT   -14 M 27.9m 27.4m 28.4m   547.62 
2   Maier Samuel AUT   -14 M 27.0m 28.1m   538.69 
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Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Vrabcova Katerina CZE   -17 F 23.8m 27.0m   529.10 
2   Lexer Alissa AUT   -17 F 23.0m 23.9m   447.09 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Basic Carlo AUT   -17 M 46.2m 49.3m 48.7m   907.62 
2   Rauchenwald Luca AUT   -17 M 40.7m 40.5m   709.01 
3   Rauchenwald Nicolas AUT   -17 M 39.8m 38.6m   688.22 

Under 21 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Rader Laura AUT   -21 F 40.2m 39.7m   692.54 
2   Svecova Katerina CZE   -21 F 39.4m 40.0m 39.4m   686.57 
3   Cespivova Anna CZE   -21 F 36.7m 37.1m 39.3m   665.67 
4   Starkova Rebeka CZE   -21 F 31.3m 33.0m   477.61 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Rauchenwald Tina AUT   Ope F 44.4m 44.8m   829.85 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 59.6m 64.7m 67.3m   988.32 
2   Swoboda Matthias AUT   Ope M 57.8m 62.6m   878.50 
3   Spinelli Luca ITA   Ope M 60.8m 61.6m 62.5m   876.17 
4   Bartalsky Martin SVK   Ope M 58.3m 60.1m   820.09 
5   Dobringer Daniel AUT   Ope M 59.2m 59.6m 59.2m   808.41 
6   Bauer Martin AUT   Ope M 53.0m 54.2m   682.24 
7   Grosek Josef AUT   Ope M 52.7m 53.8m   672.90 
8   Kottl Matthias AUT   Ope M 51.6m 50.9m   621.50 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Wienerroither Michael AUT   35+ M 39.5m 50.1m 51.9m   752.24 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Schulze Frank AUT   45+ M 39.2m 39.9m   660.04 



Fischlham Austrian Open 2015
10/07/2015 - 12/07/2015

Page 6
17/07/2015 - 08:29

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Starkova Isabela CZE   -14 F 606.74  465.05  292.78  1364.57 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Noisternig Sandro AUT   -14 M 659.57  230.29  547.62  1437.48 
2   Maier Samuel AUT   -14 M 553.19  158.95  538.69  1250.83 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vrabcova Katerina CZE   -17 F 647.73  268.57  529.10  1445.40 
2   Lexer Alissa AUT   -17 F 693.18  171.43  447.09  1311.70 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Basic Carlo AUT   -17 M 745.10  440.53  907.62  2093.25 
2   Rauchenwald Nicolas AUT   -17 M 764.71  359.66  688.22  1812.59 
3   Rauchenwald Luca AUT   -17 M 607.84  362.51  709.01  1679.36 

Under 21 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Svecova Katerina CZE   -21 F 530.61  618.88  686.57  1836.06 
2   Rader Laura AUT   -21 F 469.39  407.93  692.54  1569.86 
3   Starkova Rebeka CZE   -21 F 551.02  465.03  477.61  1493.66 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bartalsky Martin SVK   Ope M 877.55  732.88  820.09  2430.52 
2   Spinelli Luca ITA   Ope M 755.10  588.18  876.17  2219.45 
3   Swoboda Matthias AUT   Ope M 642.86  285.96  878.50  1807.32 
4   Grosek Josef AUT   Ope M 530.61  493.15  672.90  1696.66 
5   Bauer Martin AUT   Ope M 683.67  198.63  682.24  1564.54 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schulze Frank AUT   45+ M 835.82  170.60  660.04  1666.46 

Chief Judge
Rauchenwald Michael

Homologator
Procka Vladimir

Scorer
Binder Iva


